
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= PELHAM PARKWAY
INVESTORS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200206250002
97740

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200101240000
25991

200206250002
97750

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200101240000
26001

200206250002
97760

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200101240000
26011

200206250002
97770

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200101240000
26021

200206250002
97780

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200002220000
52861

200206250002
97800

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200008160002
79771

200206250002
97810

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199909210003
94541

200206250002
97820

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200008160002
79781

200206250002
97850

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200008160002
79931

200206250002
97830

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200008160002
79921

200206250002
97840

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199909210003
94521

200206280003
03510

06/28/2002
10:36:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199811190004
61101

200206250002
97790

06/25/2002
11:22:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200002220000
52871

200208080003
74360

08/08/2002
01:28:00

PELHAM
PARKWAY
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200008210002
84941


