Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= PELHAM PARKW INVESTORS LLC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200206250002 97740	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200101240000 25991	
200206250002 97750	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200101240000 26001	
200206250002 97760	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200101240000 26011	
200206250002 97770	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200101240000 26021	
200206250002 97780	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200002220000 52861	
200206250002 97800	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200008160002 79771	
200206250002 97810	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199909210003 94541	
200206250002 97820	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200008160002 79781	
200206250002 97850	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200008160002 79931	
200206250002 97830	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200008160002 79921	
200206250002 97840	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199909210003 94521	
200206280003 03510	06/28/2002 10:36:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199811190004 61101	
200206250002 97790	06/25/2002 11:22:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200002220000 52871	
200208080003 74360	08/08/2002 01:28:00	PELHAM PARKWAY INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200008210002 84941	